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Homes for Sale 86 Homes for Sale

Personality Plus

LUNADA BAY MOVE RITE IN

Brand new, large 4 bedroom and
tamily room, dining room. Un-
sbstructed view of eocean, Fine
srestige home,

Vacant

the HIll, near Kings
Built-in bar and fireplace
sunken den,

CEDAR RUSTIC

Nearly new three bedroom, fire
place, Fully carpeted,

yard. Bullt-ins Including
washer
priced to sell.”

LOMITA SPECIAL

2350 W, 248TH STREET
Must sell within 30 days., Owner
bought new home. All exira large
rooms. 3 bedrooms, 1% baths,

dish

86| Homes for Sale

B i

Three bedroom and fam-
ily room, 1% bath home, “Top of
Harbor.”
In a

8¢

D

| $1450 DOWN

[  North Torrance

3 Bedrm. & Den
Fireplace

One of the outstanding homes In
the nelghborhood. It features dou-
ble garage, wall to wall carpet
ing, drapes, customized breakfast
nook, natural wood cabinets. Two
baths, Service porch, Park-like
yard with rock garden and patio

Den can be used for fourth bed-
room. Owners moved East, forced
to sell below market. Vacant!
Move In today! Call,

FR 0-356

" | ELLINWOOD

“A real doll house and

BY OWNER

Income Property

AL AT

For Sale 924

NEW TRIPLEX

ON CORNER OF Earl and Em
erald St. Close to Little Company
of Mary Hospital. GOLD MEDAL-
LION 3 bedroom owner's home,
built-ins, BEAUTIFUL BEYOND
ANY DOUBT, $55,000.

KING HARBOR VIEW
l,QVPLV MODERN DUPLEX

Custom bullt as an architect’s
own home. Bullt-ins, carpeting
and drapes, private patio, Swed-
ish fireplace. 10% down, $39,500.

NEAR NEW DUPLEX

SUNNY LOMITA--Large 1 year
old Gold Medallion duplex In the
tree section of Lomita. Has a 2
bedroom, 1% bath, and a 2 bed-
room, 1 bath apt. Built-ins, car-
peting and drapes, fireplace,
patio. ALWAYS RENTED, EX-
CELLENT FINANCING. $32,000.

HOME PLUS INCOME

4108 EMERALD ST., TORRANCE.

Business Properties
For Sale or Lease

|FOR SALE

‘ OR
LEASE

EXCELLENT PACIFIC

FOOT BUILDING ON
SQUARE FOOT LOT,

Chris Sorensen
Realty

~ FR5-4405
ANTIQUE

Second-hand sfore,
$5000 Includes excellent
and fixtures

TERMS AVAILABLE

HE 6-7968

stol

“\
96

. SAAAAAAAA

COAST
HIGHWAY STORE, 3000 SQUARE
11,000
LOMITA
AREA. AMPLE PARKING. CALL,

Long Beach.

partments for Rent
(Furnished)

O

Beautifully Furnished

Apts. Featuring:

Pool
<\ | Rumpus and

Play Room

120

Wednesday, July 17, 1963

THE PRESS—C-13

Apartments fer Rent
(Furnished)

A AT

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished)

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished)

120

120

The King’s Court

12¢

A A AL S AN

20924 AMIE STREET — TORRANCE

27 Brand New
Furnished
Single Apts.—
$90 Month

8 1-Bedroom Apts.
Furnished and
Unfurnished,

$100 and Up.

ALL-ELECTRIC

Fully Carpeted
MEDALLION

The finest large deluxe residence
with family type Income units
avallable, Superb In every detall,
bullt-ins, carpeting, drapes, land-
scaping, READY TO MOVE IN,
BRAND NEW. Excellent terms,
$64,950.

AL McBRIDE, Realtor

713 S. PACIFIC COAST HWY.
FR 98404 REDONDO FR 8-7305
MANHATTAN REALTY CO.

Torrance Press
Classified
DA 5-1515

Lots for sale (Business
And Residential)

with view, near Hollywood Ri-
viera, 3 bedrooms, 1'% baths,
dining room, patio, $2,350 down
or take over 4% % loan.

23330 SUSANA FR 59889

DA 6-8673
10x50 STORE Bldg. M1 zone. Refall
district, Parking, DA 6-2476.

2211 W. Lomita Blvd, FA 8:2490. L5
Built-ins

and Draped

BUY bk

Rite -

REALTY
® 240th & Arlington DA 6-7400 | scoop— Hurry:

[ LAST TWO LOTS ON HIDDEN
VALLEY ROAD, EACH LOT %
WITH cITY

&
Q
/.__

Music ' ; A 3 Tt \ —

Real Estate Wanted

A

i:éf; for S'alo (Bbiinui
And Residential)

B A

CASH FOR
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours
Call Now for Free
Appraisal
FA 0-2770

Responsible Realty

e o o

ROLLING HILLS
LOTS

m§

—
éﬂv: BETTER )

Garage

Utilities Paid

ACRE (PLUS

LIGHTS VIEW.)
$13,750
$17,000

LEWIS REALTY
FR 7-6828 FR 7-2771

20924 AMIE STREET
Walking Distance to White Front and Del Amo Shopping Center
Corp.

___Com.__|CALL MANAGER  APARTMENT 2 PHONE 371-7772

tation at NO OBLIGATION re- Al g e

BEAUTIFUL CORNER LOT

Located in the best section of Torrance, near Del Amo Center.
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

Tenant may share X-ray laboratory Physical Therapy facilities.

Hawthorne Medical Center
801 N. HAWTHORNE BLVYD., HAWTHORNE

OS 6-2216

e~

Authentic Western
furnishings.

Each of these Gold
Medallion “Old West"

apartments includes:
e Large living room

e Bedroom, bath with
built-in dressing room
/

e Kitchen with Hot-
Point range, oven,
garbage disposal and
water heater.

Y'all Come See

HACIENDA
APARTMENTS

2735 W. 190th Street
Redondo Beach
Phone 371-0533

PN TN

R

Apariments for Ii;:!
(Unfurnished)

ne

Apartments for Rinf

(Unfurnished) 19

NEWEST prof
wants YOU. Reduce your presen
expenditures with these auality
features
TRIC alr conditioning, heating,
malintenance, carpets, drapes, off-
street parking, electric sign. A
luxury sulte. 713 S, Pacific Coast
Hwy., Redondo Beach, $120 mo.

AL McBRIDE, Realtor

713 8, PACIFIC COAST HWY.,
FR 98404 REDONDO FR 8-7305

1776

® "¢995 DOWN

Large 2 Bedroom
Near May Co.

This exceptional home features
panelled living and dining room,
carpating, drapes, thermo con-
trolled heat, attached garage,
fenced yard, Beautiful landscap-
Ing—and-—many other features—
Priced to sell todayl So—Hurryl

FR 0-3561

% STORYBOOK
HOME

FOUR BEDROOM, 1%

TWO STORY HOME,

SOUTH BAY SHOPPING,
PETING INCLUDED
OF ' 929,950,

ROSE CRAIG

REALTOR
“THE LIVE WIRE"
2075 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8.2225
EVENINGS

FR 14224 FR 1-8860

3 BEDROOM
FIXER
UPPER

Here Is an exceptional buy In
Lomita for only $495, down. Fea-
tures large lof, detached garage,
::m,s' of trees, Payments like rent.
all,

FA 0-2770

$795 DOWN. Three bedroom. Double
garage, Bullt In range and oven
~Wall 1o wall carpeting. Near
large shopping center and schools

BATH,
NEAR
CAR-
IN PRICE

4 RENT BEATER

RELIABLE SERV'C?S'NC! 1948
1303 W. Carson Street
fA O-l~]_6*0 DA 3-0364

$495 DOWN. Two bedrooms and

~Call FR 0-3561,

MANHATTAN REALTY CO.

% TRIPLEX %

All two bedrooms. Nice location.
Good condition. Three garages,
Beautifully landscaped. 926,950,

2 BEDROOM

40%150 foot lot, Nice home to start
bullding your estate. Priced very
reasonable. Wall to wall carpet,
Large tile kitchen. Fenced yard.

FRED M., HANSEN

REALTOR

2222 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8-5949

Gl
RESALE
$13,995 F. P.

For fthis lovely two bedroom,
hardwood floor home. Has attach-
ed garage -~ Completely fenced,
Assume 5% loan «- Total pay-
ments only $99. per month, Only
$295, down, For appointment fo
seo, call

FA 0-2770

Torrance Blvd. Will lease all or
part, See us for details, ROSE
CRAIG, REALTOR, 2078 Tor«
rance Blvd, FA 82225, Evenings,
FR 1-4224 or FR 1-8860.

FURNISHED offlce space for rent.
$35. per month,
CHUCK ROBBINS, REALTOR
15417 SO, WESTERN
DA 41500 Eves. DA 34316

(Unfurnished) 16
Houses for Rent

AP IAPIPIIL
9110 SOUTH BAY Shopping Area
—Knotty pine, 2 bedroom--stove,
refrig, Children O.K.
RAPID RENTALS
DA 96362

$175 month, Lomita area. Tre-
mendous 4 bedroom ranch home,
2 baths, 100x200, all fenced lot,
vary secluded, Children, horses
& pots O.K. DA 41164,

For The Best
Home Buys

See

Classification
86

lTorrance Press

Classified
DA 5-1515

Drive by 16222 Wilton Place. 3
bedroom stucco, fireplace, 1%
location., Only 815950 pay like
rent. This won't last—call now
fo inspect,

Kamiya-Mamiya
Real

den. Lot 50x150, Attached garage,
and many other features., Priced

furnished, ALL ELEC-

OFFICE  BUILDING. Downfown,

TWO
BEDROOM

1% baths, 1049 West
Torrance Blvd.

DA 4-8417
SWIM ALL DAY

In your beautiful pool, plus, have
a large, lovely three bedroom, 2
bath home. W Ith carpeting,
drapes, bullt Ins., Gardening and
pool service furnished., IMMAC-
ULATE. Adults only,

2543 225TH PLACE

TORRANCE

FR 9-8404

$75. ALONE ON LOT, 2 bedrooms--
wall to wall carpeting, Fenced--
Carport, Child, pets.
RAPID RENTALS
DA 96362

3 BEDROOM HOME, UNFURN-
ISHED, 2130 233RD STREET,
TORRANCE,

$150. 3 BEDR

double garsge — Fenced — Chil
dren, pels,

RAPID RENTALS
DA 96362

TORRANCE, 3 bedroom, plus lg.

rumpus room. 16x32 heated pool.
$200 month. Rent with option fo

buy. EM 35763 or EM 31191,

Very clean 3 bedroom house. Has
den wlfireplace, 1% baths, hard-
wood floors, detached doub, oa-
rage & fenced yard, $145 month,
Call 8358523,

:i;;:::?or Rent
(Furnished) 1"

PSS NSNS NSNS NSNS

$60, UTILITIES PAID ~= One bed-
room stucco., Fenced -- Children,

RAPID RENTALS
DA 946362

§110, LARGE 2 BEDROOM. Alone
onK jot. Near everything., Chlild

RAPID RENTALS
DA 96362

$75, BTUCCO 3 BEDROOM, Chil-
dren O.K.
Near bus.

#5.—1 BDRM. front duplex apt.

at $14,950. Call FR 0-3561.
/

RAPID RENTALS
DA 96362

Studio Manor

4

TORRANCE NEWEST APARTMENT
Gold Medallion all electric by Hotpoint
LARGE 2-BEDROOM STUDIO APTS.

@ 1% BATHS
e NYLON CARPETS
e PATIO

e PINGPONG
e BUILTIN ELECTRIC
e RANGES

Secluded Pool With Lanal

WALKING DISTANCE TO DEL AMO & WHITE FRONT

Ready for Occupancy

Now open fo
21015 Amie, Torra

(RCS, B

r your inspection
nce 3
UILDING €0.)

1-0976

IMPERIAL

1 & 2 Bdrm, $99 Up

750 TO OVER 1000 SQ. FT.

730 W. 214th St.

(Three blocks to Harbor Freeway

2 minutes to San Diego Freeway.

Near MHarbor General MHospital
Secluded, very spacious ground

Only 18 units In area, Very ﬂnasti 328—4539

RAND NEW DELUXE

ME 2 BATHS
HEATED POOL
MARBLE PULLMANS
NYLON CARPET-—-DRAPES

SNACK BAR-BUILT-INS
EXTRA CARPORTS
SEPARATE DINING AREA
ADULTS—~NO PETS

FA 8-7749

B

INSULATED-THERMO HEAT

% $95-$120 +

Downtown Torrance

One and two bedrooms, heated
pool, tiled kitchen, bullt in range,
disposal, carpeting and drapes,
’ Laundry room, hot water fure
nished, Child O.K, 718 Amapola.

" nished, 718 Amapola.

375-5287

$18.25 WEEK
$49.50 Month
{ Bedroom
Large Clean Rooms
2 Children Welcome
Near School ana Bus
20613 S. Vermont

$75

MODERN TWO BEDROOMS,
WALL TO WALL CARPETS

1340 W, 253rd St.

HARBOR CITY

DA 5-4523

_ DA3-44d4
ONE BEDROOM

$67.50

Ideal location. Carson and Arling-
fon. Close to shopping and frans-

portation, MHardwood floors,
bath with shower, Garage.

FA 8-5949

tile

4016 w 162 §t., Lawndale.

CLEAN-2 Bedroom, parage, 1 or 2
children O.K. 1047 Banning, Apt.
B, Wliimington, $§%0,

TE 2:6785.

Enjoy real Western liv-|

LA PALMA
' POOLSIDE
| APARTMENTS

2818 W. 182nd Street
Torrance

Bachelor 1 and 2 bed-
rooms, furnished and
unfurnished

from $90.

Fully Carpeted
Custom Draped

Built-in gas O’'Keefe
and Merritt range
and oven

Disposal
Laundry facilities

Garage and storage
lockers

Beautifully land-
scaped

BALANCED POWER, OF COURSE!

LA PALMA
POOLSIDE
APARTMENTS

2818 W. 182nd Street,
Torrance
Manager on Premises

DA 3-6773

Coco Palms
Motel
and
Apartments
BEDRM.

SINGLES AND 1
FEATURES GALORE

Free TV, radio, hi-fl. Deluxe car.
peting, drapes, decorator furnish-
ings, built-in stove ,oven, bar.
G.E. refrigerator, disposals, kitch-
en utensils, dishes, Colorful fore
mica kitchen-bath, heated pool,
lovely landscaping. All utilities
paid, pas lights, water,

$22.50 P%E Week up

$90 Per Month up
2445 Pacific Coast Hwy.

(One block East of Crenshaw Blvd.)

325-4330
* $74.50 - $95 %

ONE AND TWO BEDROOM
FURNISHED UNFURNISHED
FINE MODERN
ATTRACTIVE BEST LOCATION

16820 YUKON

TORRANCE
(WEST OF CRENSHAW)

$115 MONTH. Very large two bed-
rooms. Completely redecorated.
Hardwood tloors. Garbage dis-
posal, Garage, See at
1281 WEST ANAHEIM BLVD,
CALL MANAGER, 3263412

ONE Bedroom furnished apartment
$40 month. 21607 S. Menlo.
Phone 323-1051,

AR AAAAAA A
Rooms for Rent
Ln?qo siéepino room. Sultalbe for
lady or gentleman. Shower
wall furnace. DA 448153
10 WK. With Kitchen $12. Gentle-
man, pay bi-weekly, Inquire 23541
Madison St., Walteria.
$10 WK. Kilchen $12. Gentleman,
pay bi- weekly, Inquire 23541
Madison St., Walterla,

$65--1-BEDROOM front duplex apt.

4036 W. 162nd St., Lawndale.
OR 23114

$85 MONTH. Very large two bed-
rooms .Completely redecorated.
Hardwood floors, Garbage dis-
posal, Garage. See a!
1281 WEST ANAHEIM BLVD.
CALL MANAGER 3263412

LARGE 3 bedroom, 2 baths, car.
pets, drapes & bulitins, $190, 2
bedroom unfurn., #110. Furn, $135,
Close fo schools & shopping, Tor-
rance. FR 8-7538 or FR 57176,

1USE PRESS CLASSIFIED
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